
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anders Ledell Bothell 138 17 M 1/13 13-19 0:19:04.0 0:19:08.4 0:00:04.3 6:09/M

2 Jeffrey England Manson 73 34 M 1/8 30-39 0:19:24.4 0:19:30.3 0:00:05.8 6:15/M

3 Bob Soost Chelan 221 50 M 1/9 50-59 0:19:31.0 0:19:34.7 0:00:03.6 6:18/M

4 Bryan Cadena 324 16 M 2/13 13-19 0:19:51.6 0:19:54.3 0:00:02.6 6:24/M

5 Al Mayer Coeur D Alene149 58 M 2/9 50-59 0:19:57.6 0:20:04.4 0:00:06.7 6:26/M

6 Henry Elsner 309 14 M 3/13 13-19 0:20:32.2 0:20:34.6 0:00:02.4 6:37/M

7 Kellen Drake 319 24 M 1/6 20-29 0:20:43.0 0:20:50.4 0:00:07.3 6:41/M

8 Kevin Sanford 338 60 M 1/14 60-69 0:21:53.9 0:21:56.3 0:00:02.3 7:04/M

9 Maryanne Pickett Prineville 181 29 F 1/25 20-29 0:21:54.3 0:22:02.8 0:00:08.5 7:04/M

10 Amanda Zimmer 332 16 F 1/17 13-19 0:22:38.9 0:22:41.8 0:00:02.8 7:18/M

11 Bailey Cameron Manson 41 13 M 4/13 13-19 0:22:41.3 0:22:48.2 0:00:06.8 7:19/M

12 Casey Sanford Wenatchee201 30 M 2/8 30-39 0:22:42.7 0:22:52.1 0:00:09.3 7:19/M

13 Louise Hanson Snohomish107 37 F 1/40 30-39 0:22:50.4 0:22:59.8 0:00:09.3 7:22/M

14 Jeff Green 301 49 M 1/9 40-49 0:22:53.2 0:23:00.6 0:00:07.4 7:23/M

15 Kate Jennings Winthrop 122 49 F 1/35 40-49 0:22:54.5 0:23:00.2 0:00:05.7 7:23/M

16 Nicole Ballard Chelan 22 27 F 2/25 20-29 0:22:59.4 0:23:05.1 0:00:05.6 7:25/M

17 Dewie Edwards Republic 68 40 F 2/35 40-49 0:23:07.8 0:23:14.7 0:00:06.9 7:27/M

18 Andrew Berg 316 28 M 2/6 20-29 0:23:08.7 0:23:23.1 0:00:14.3 7:28/M

19 Daniel Gruenberg 286 27 M 3/6 20-29 0:23:18.9 0:23:25.2 0:00:06.2 7:31/M

20 Krystina Nelson 279 32 F 2/40 30-39 0:23:26.2 0:23:33.5 0:00:07.3 7:34/M

21 Dean Wilson 303 63 M 2/14 60-69 0:23:37.2 0:23:40.6 0:00:03.4 7:37/M

22 Robert Johnson Cashmere127 32 M 3/8 30-39 0:23:50.0 0:23:58.9 0:00:08.9 7:41/M

23 Angela Pawlak Twisp 174 32 F 3/40 30-39 0:23:58.8 0:24:04.1 0:00:05.3 7:44/M

24 Julio Pena 176 16 M 5/13 13-19 0:24:06.4 0:24:23.8 0:00:17.3 7:46/M

25 Sharla Austin Chelan 17 50 F 1/65 50-59 0:24:29.2 0:24:33.7 0:00:04.5 7:54/M

26 Hayley Grant Cashmere101 30 F 4/40 30-39 0:24:37.3 0:24:46.7 0:00:09.3 7:56/M

27 Erik Nelson 278 35 M 4/8 30-39 0:24:47.8 0:24:55.2 0:00:07.3 8:00/M

28 Haley Holliday Orondo 112 15 F 2/17 13-19 0:24:58.7 0:25:08.6 0:00:09.8 8:03/M

29 Leia Stevenson Snohomish224 35 F 5/40 30-39 0:25:10.9 0:25:20.5 0:00:09.5 8:07/M

30 Marcos Pena 177 15 M 6/13 13-19 0:25:39.4 0:25:56.1 0:00:16.7 8:16/M

31 Jerrod Bishop 294 13 M 7/13 13-19 0:25:46.0 0:25:50.1 0:00:04.1 8:19/M

32 Sara Christensen 288 37 F 6/40 30-39 0:25:51.0 0:26:03.9 0:00:12.8 8:20/M

33 Nicole Craig 314 20 F 3/25 20-29 0:26:07.5 0:26:12.6 0:00:05.1 8:25/M

34 Angel Novelo 292 14 M 8/13 13-19 0:26:09.8 0:26:13.2 0:00:03.4 8:26/M

35 Kyla Allen Chelan 8 40 F 3/35 40-49 0:26:22.8 0:26:31.3 0:00:08.5 8:30/M

36 Jeanie Rieke Woodinville190 51 F 2/65 50-59 0:26:26.6 0:26:39.9 0:00:13.2 8:32/M

37 Samantha Berg 315 26 F 4/25 20-29 0:26:28.9 0:26:43.6 0:00:14.6 8:32/M

38 Janine Sanford 337 56 F 3/65 50-59 0:26:46.2 0:26:49.6 0:00:03.4 8:38/M

39 Lesa England Manson 72 57 F 4/65 50-59 0:26:47.0 0:26:58.1 0:00:11.1 8:38/M

40 Deborah Nelson 323 49 F 4/35 40-49 0:26:55.5 0:27:04.1 0:00:08.5 8:41/M

41 Tanya Davis East Wenatchee61 40 F 5/35 40-49 0:27:11.9 0:27:22.5 0:00:10.6 8:46/M

42 Jan Fedor Chelan 82 60 M 3/14 60-69 0:27:17.0 0:27:24.9 0:00:07.8 8:48/M

43 Janet Erickson Olympia 76 61 F 1/31 60-69 0:27:23.9 0:27:38.4 0:00:14.5 8:50/M

44 Jeff Rova 197 42 M 2/9 40-49 0:27:27.4 0:27:32.1 0:00:04.6 8:51/M

45 Christopher Rieke Woodinville191 56 M 3/9 50-59 0:27:31.0 0:27:44.9 0:00:13.8 8:53/M

46 Deborah Hartl Leavenworth109 51 F 5/65 50-59 0:27:31.0 0:27:34.9 0:00:03.8 8:53/M

47 Clint Campbell Chelan 42 60 M 4/14 60-69 0:27:45.4 0:27:56.8 0:00:11.4 8:57/M

48 Mary Ballard Chelan 23 55 F 6/65 50-59 0:27:49.4 0:27:58.2 0:00:08.8 8:58/M

49 Karissa Harle 108 33 F 7/40 30-39 0:27:52.8 0:28:01.4 0:00:08.6 8:59/M

50 Geovanna Granados Chelan 100 10 F 1/8 9-12 0:27:58.8 0:28:17.6 0:00:18.7 9:01/M

51 Megan Robinson Chelan 193 17 F 3/17 13-19 0:28:17.7 0:28:30.1 0:00:12.3 9:07/M

52 Cheri Hurst Monroe 115 57 F 7/65 50-59 0:28:19.3 0:28:36.6 0:00:17.3 9:08/M

53 Tom Robinson Chelan 192 44 M 3/9 40-49 0:28:19.7 0:28:30.5 0:00:10.8 9:08/M

54 Maria Cisneros Chelan 49 31 F 8/40 30-39 0:28:20.0 0:28:41.9 0:00:21.8 9:08/M
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55 Mary Epperson Manson 75 61 F 2/31 60-69 0:28:38.1 0:28:39.7 0:00:01.5 9:14/M

56 Gordon Bayes E. Wenatchee29 68 M 5/14 60-69 0:29:03.1 0:29:16.9 0:00:13.7 9:22/M

57 Glenda Milliette 271 55 F 8/65 50-59 0:29:04.9 0:29:10.3 0:00:05.3 9:23/M

58 Sarah Freeman Chelan 92 11 F 2/8 9-12 0:29:05.5 0:29:09.4 0:00:03.8 9:23/M

59 Carey Polich Veradale 184 53 F 9/65 50-59 0:29:07.0 0:29:16.1 0:00:09.1 9:24/M

60 Ray Arrington Kent 16 64 M 6/14 60-69 0:29:37.0 0:29:45.9 0:00:08.9 9:33/M

61 Hannah Poush 185 27 F 5/25 20-29 0:29:39.1 0:29:53.9 0:00:14.7 9:34/M

62 Paula Ledell Bothell 137 56 F 10/65 50-59 0:29:41.0 0:29:44.4 0:00:03.4 9:35/M

63 Adam Poush Orondo 186 29 M 4/6 20-29 0:29:45.7 0:30:00.6 0:00:14.9 9:36/M

64 Darhian Mills Bothell 162 16 F 4/17 13-19 0:29:57.5 0:30:00.6 0:00:03.1 9:40/M

65 Conner Shively 318 28 M 5/6 20-29 0:29:59.5 0:30:13.6 0:00:14.1 9:40/M

66 David Craig 57 10 M 1/5 9-12 0:30:14.2 0:30:18.6 0:00:04.4 9:45/M

67 Trudy Soost Chelan 220 50 F 11/65 50-59 0:30:35.7 0:30:47.1 0:00:11.4 9:52/M

68 Dena Craig 313 55 F 12/65 50-59 0:30:41.4 0:30:49.3 0:00:07.9 9:54/M

69 Jamie Ackerman East Wenatchee4 42 F 6/35 40-49 0:30:41.9 0:30:52.1 0:00:10.1 9:54/M

70 Jenny Anderberg Lynnwood13 33 F 9/40 30-39 0:30:44.9 0:31:03.3 0:00:18.3 9:55/M

71 Kimberly Clark 304 55 F 13/65 50-59 0:30:52.8 0:31:05.7 0:00:12.8 9:57/M

72 Kathryn Shively 317 26 F 6/25 20-29 0:30:53.8 0:31:07.9 0:00:14.1 9:58/M

73 Scott Cantu 44 43 M 4/9 40-49 0:31:09.7 0:31:21.6 0:00:11.9 10:03/M

74 Connor Abel Chelan 3 11 M 2/5 9-12 0:31:14.2 0:31:30.3 0:00:16.1 10:05/M

75 Melissa Bautista Wenatchee27 37 F 10/40 30-39 0:31:15.3 0:31:29.6 0:00:14.3 10:05/M

76 Kelly Kasberger Spokane Valley130 52 F 14/65 50-59 0:31:15.8 0:31:26.4 0:00:10.6 10:05/M

77 Emily Bautista-Herdt Wenatchee28 39 F 11/40 30-39 0:31:16.0 0:31:29.9 0:00:13.9 10:05/M

78 Kevin Abel Chelan 2 43 M 5/9 40-49 0:31:22.3 0:31:39.8 0:00:17.5 10:07/M

79 Donald Rova 196 72 M 1/3 70-79 0:31:28.0 0:31:34.3 0:00:06.2 10:09/M

80 Andrew Van Wechel Chelan 235 33 M 5/8 30-39 0:31:34.0 0:31:52.6 0:00:18.5 10:11/M

81 Nadia Van Wechel Chelan 234 11 F 3/8 9-12 0:31:34.9 0:31:52.6 0:00:17.6 10:11/M

82 Bonnie Foust Cashmere88 51 F 15/65 50-59 0:31:55.2 0:32:05.6 0:00:10.4 10:18/M

83 Cassie Sinclair Chelan 216 52 F 16/65 50-59 0:31:56.2 0:32:15.3 0:00:19.1 10:18/M

84 Erika Arias Chelan 15 17 F 5/17 13-19 0:32:00.4 0:32:16.1 0:00:15.7 10:19/M

85 Emma Elsner 308 16 F 6/17 13-19 0:32:02.8 0:32:18.8 0:00:15.9 10:20/M

86 Tara Elsner 310 46 F 7/35 40-49 0:32:06.4 0:32:23.1 0:00:16.6 10:21/M

87 Rachell Hursh 285 28 F 7/25 20-29 0:32:08.9 0:32:24.3 0:00:15.3 10:22/M

88 Jessica Uvalle Chelan 231 21 F 8/25 20-29 0:32:22.7 0:32:38.3 0:00:15.5 10:26/M

89 Sarah Nobach Arlington 172 36 F 12/40 30-39 0:32:33.7 0:32:49.9 0:00:16.2 10:30/M

90 Gretchen Miller Carpenter Chelan 160 59 F 17/65 50-59 0:32:48.6 0:33:03.7 0:00:15.1 10:35/M

91 Savana Hania 105 13 F 7/17 13-19 0:32:49.2 0:32:56.6 0:00:07.3 10:35/M

92 Kate Escalera East Wenatchee77 28 F 9/25 20-29 0:32:51.8 0:33:11.6 0:00:19.7 10:36/M

93 Azzia Macdonald 347 13 F 8/17 13-19 0:32:51.8 0:32:59.1 0:00:07.3 10:36/M

94 Rachel Evans Chelan 78 36 F 13/40 30-39 0:32:56.8 0:33:07.6 0:00:10.8 10:37/M

95 Aldo Pena 178 14 M 9/13 13-19 0:33:10.9 0:33:28.7 0:00:17.7 10:42/M

96 Aiden Avery 20 9 M 3/5 9-12 0:33:14.1 0:33:30.5 0:00:16.3 10:43/M

97 Jesse Anderberg Lynnwood14 33 M 6/8 30-39 0:33:14.2 0:34:01.4 0:00:47.2 10:43/M

98 Shelby Mccreary 153 12 F 4/8 9-12 0:33:19.9 0:33:29.3 0:00:09.3 10:45/M

99 Sonya Mcceary Wenatchee150 43 F 8/35 40-49 0:33:23.2 0:33:30.9 0:00:07.6 10:46/M

100 Jamie Henderson 287 16 F 9/17 13-19 0:33:26.7 0:33:47.3 0:00:20.6 10:47/M

101 Erin Riffe 281 40 F 9/35 40-49 0:33:40.9 0:33:55.8 0:00:14.8 10:52/M

102 Gregory Piukkula Veradale 182 61 M 7/14 60-69 0:33:53.1 0:34:21.8 0:00:28.7 10:56/M

103 Kimberlee Craig Wenatchee55 58 F 18/65 50-59 0:34:49.3 0:34:55.9 0:00:06.5 11:14/M

104 Kathy Gavin East Wenatchee96 47 F 10/35 40-49 0:35:36.9 0:35:48.3 0:00:11.3 11:29/M

105 Mary Flood 255 60 F 3/31 60-69 0:35:41.6 0:36:00.8 0:00:19.1 11:31/M

106 Tom Schall 251 57 M 4/9 50-59 0:35:43.6 0:35:55.9 0:00:12.2 11:31/M

107 Robert Vincent 254 60 M 8/14 60-69 0:35:51.6 0:36:02.4 0:00:10.8 11:34/M

108 Whitney Graham Wenatchee99 29 F 10/25 20-29 0:35:59.4 0:36:34.3 0:00:34.9 11:36/M

109 Karen Gutowsky 326 52 F 19/65 50-59 0:36:04.5 0:36:20.9 0:00:16.4 11:38/M

110 Jane Jedwabny Chelan 119 59 F 20/65 50-59 0:36:22.3 0:36:37.5 0:00:15.1 11:44/M

111 Katie Jameson Orondo 118 57 F 21/65 50-59 0:36:29.2 0:36:43.3 0:00:14.1 11:46/M

112 Rebecca Craig 56 13 F 10/17 13-19 0:36:29.8 0:36:43.1 0:00:13.3 11:46/M

113 Amber Boyd 262 29 F 11/25 20-29 0:36:30.8 0:36:41.9 0:00:11.1 11:46/M

114 Amber Moore 267 26 F 12/25 20-29 0:36:31.3 0:36:42.6 0:00:11.2 11:47/M

115 Christopher Bishop 295 13 M 10/13 13-19 0:36:39.6 0:36:43.8 0:00:04.1 11:49/M
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116 Teri Jungk Manson 128 67 F 4/31 60-69 0:37:15.1 0:37:18.5 0:00:03.3 12:01/M

117 Helen Waszkewitz Chelan 240 53 F 22/65 50-59 0:37:17.3 0:37:36.2 0:00:18.9 12:02/M

118 Jackson Bishop 289 7 M 1/4 1- 8 0:37:19.1 0:37:30.7 0:00:11.6 12:02/M

119 Sunshine Vanrensum 296 33 F 14/40 30-39 0:37:27.9 0:37:43.4 0:00:15.5 12:05/M

120 Sharon Nieman 171 57 F 23/65 50-59 0:37:31.6 0:37:44.1 0:00:12.4 12:06/M

121 Tracy Green 300 49 F 11/35 40-49 0:37:43.7 0:38:07.1 0:00:23.4 12:10/M

122 Shirley Carlson Olympia 46 66 F 5/31 60-69 0:37:46.8 0:37:58.7 0:00:11.8 12:11/M

123 Kimberly Green 322 29 F 13/25 20-29 0:37:49.9 0:38:47.3 0:00:57.3 12:12/M

124 Darci Mcguire 156 48 F 12/35 40-49 0:38:13.6 0:38:16.7 0:00:03.1 12:20/M

125 Allisen Ellis East Wenatchee69 33 F 15/40 30-39 0:38:16.8 0:38:32.1 0:00:15.3 12:21/M

126 Barb Gudmundson East Wenatchee102 40 F 13/35 40-49 0:38:17.1 0:38:32.4 0:00:15.3 12:21/M

127 Maria Dorsey East Wenatchee63 48 F 14/35 40-49 0:38:21.5 0:38:37.1 0:00:15.6 12:22/M

128 Logan Smythe 293 13 M 11/13 13-19 0:38:46.0 0:38:52.2 0:00:06.2 12:30/M

129 Cera Van Wechel Chelan 233 32 F 16/40 30-39 0:39:42.6 0:40:28.1 0:00:45.5 12:48/M

130 Linda Putnam Arlington 187 56 F 24/65 50-59 0:40:30.0 0:40:51.9 0:00:21.8 13:04/M

131 Tanya Barnard Kennewick26 69 F 6/31 60-69 0:40:30.2 0:40:41.6 0:00:11.4 13:04/M

132 Cheyanne Vanrensum 297 12 F 5/8 9-12 0:40:32.7 0:40:48.4 0:00:15.7 13:05/M

133 Sarah Gruenberg 277 25 F 14/25 20-29 0:40:38.9 0:40:50.1 0:00:11.1 13:06/M

134 Emma Mann Marysville145 0 F 1/2 0- 0 0:40:43.6 0:41:02.5 0:00:18.8 13:08/M

135 Sue Gessel Pateros 97 61 F 7/31 60-69 0:40:45.3 0:41:07.9 0:00:22.6 13:09/M

136 Beth Bettis 282 60 F 8/31 60-69 0:41:02.5 0:41:02.5 13:14/M

137 Martha Buckingham Entiat 39 48 F 15/35 40-49 0:41:33.5 0:41:51.4 0:00:17.9 13:24/M

138 Nick Buckingham Entiat 40 17 M 12/13 13-19 0:41:34.5 0:41:50.8 0:00:16.3 13:25/M

139 Cathy Waskiewicz Chelan 239 62 F 9/31 60-69 0:41:34.6 0:41:51.2 0:00:16.5 13:25/M

140 Chris Rayner Chelan 189 64 F 10/31 60-69 0:42:04.8 0:42:41.4 0:00:36.5 13:34/M

141 Robin Fowler 276 44 F 16/35 40-49 0:42:06.7 0:42:25.6 0:00:18.8 13:35/M

142 Larry Jungk Manson 129 67 M 9/14 60-69 0:42:21.6 0:42:54.7 0:00:33.1 13:40/M

143 Kelli Nickell 273 53 F 25/65 50-59 0:42:41.0 0:42:59.2 0:00:18.1 13:46/M

144 Kayla Schober Seattle 207 43 F 17/35 40-49 0:42:55.7 0:43:25.8 0:00:30.1 13:51/M

145 Janna Mundinger Snohomish168 33 F 17/40 30-39 0:42:58.0 0:43:27.9 0:00:29.8 13:52/M

146 Laralynn Gardner East Wenatchee94 36 F 18/40 30-39 0:43:08.0 0:44:01.4 0:00:53.3 13:55/M

147 Maggie Koch Wenatchee132 40 F 18/35 40-49 0:43:10.0 0:44:03.4 0:00:53.3 13:55/M

148 Cindy Barker Orondo 25 55 F 26/65 50-59 0:43:33.1 0:43:52.6 0:00:19.5 14:03/M

149 Jasmin Chavolla 269 16 F 11/17 13-19 0:43:42.2 0:43:47.9 0:00:05.6 14:06/M

150 Candis Int-Hout Cashmere117 58 F 27/65 50-59 0:43:49.7 0:43:56.8 0:00:07.1 14:08/M

151 Barbara Senyitko Chelan 210 58 F 28/65 50-59 0:43:50.2 0:43:56.9 0:00:06.6 14:08/M

152 Nick Babcock Wenatchee21 66 M 10/14 60-69 0:43:52.8 0:44:26.1 0:00:33.2 14:09/M

153 Nelda Monteleone Chelan 163 87 F 1/1 80-99 0:44:01.9 0:44:01.9 14:12/M

154 Kayla Monteleone Chelan 165 27 F 15/25 20-29 0:44:01.9 0:44:01.9 14:12/M

155 Riot Allen Monteleone 166 1 M 2/4 1- 8 0:44:02.8 0:44:02.8 14:12/M

156 Graham Monteleone 164 27 M 6/6 20-29 0:44:03.7 0:44:03.7 14:13/M

157 Nancy Hellyer 253 77 F 1/8 70-79 0:44:07.0 0:44:11.4 0:00:04.4 14:14/M

158 Kelly Allen 299 44 F 19/35 40-49 0:44:08.9 0:44:42.7 0:00:33.7 14:14/M

159 Nancy Zuluaga 311 56 F 29/65 50-59 0:44:10.7 0:44:42.3 0:00:31.6 14:15/M

160 Tracy Craig Issaquah 58 45 F 20/35 40-49 0:44:51.5 0:45:04.4 0:00:12.9 14:28/M

161 Elissa Milliette 272 4 F 1/2 1- 8 0:44:53.5 0:45:02.2 0:00:08.6 14:29/M

162 Sue Walsh Kenmore 237 61 F 11/31 60-69 0:45:21.0 0:45:45.9 0:00:24.9 14:38/M

163 Kristina Gebbers 263 21 F 16/25 20-29 0:46:19.4 0:47:07.8 0:00:48.3 14:56/M

164 Cheryl Cardwell Chelan 45 40 F 21/35 40-49 0:46:33.0 0:47:05.7 0:00:32.6 15:01/M

165 Wesley Nelson 321 46 M 6/9 40-49 0:46:33.0 0:47:05.9 0:00:32.8 15:01/M

166 Jodi Thomas Seattle 228 38 F 19/40 30-39 0:46:43.5 0:47:13.9 0:00:30.4 15:04/M

167 Nitzia Ramos 188 11 F 6/8 9-12 0:46:44.2 0:47:14.4 0:00:30.1 15:05/M

168 Reyna Pena Chelan 175 34 F 20/40 30-39 0:46:46.3 0:47:16.9 0:00:30.6 15:05/M

169 Chris Bishop 291 41 M 7/9 40-49 0:46:59.2 0:47:10.4 0:00:11.2 15:09/M

170 Calvin Bishop 290 7 M 3/4 1- 8 0:47:00.8 0:47:10.7 0:00:09.9 15:10/M

171 Shera Barnes 261 17 F 12/17 13-19 0:47:03.8 0:47:13.7 0:00:09.8 15:11/M

172 Charlotte Tait Manson 226 66 F 12/31 60-69 0:47:41.0 0:48:05.7 0:00:24.6 15:23/M

173 Mary Boyd Chelan 36 60 F 13/31 60-69 0:47:41.4 0:48:05.7 0:00:24.2 15:23/M

174 Devyn Smith 218 12 F 7/8 9-12 0:47:45.8 0:48:30.2 0:00:44.3 15:24/M

175 Dallas Lewman Manson 141 37 F 21/40 30-39 0:47:47.3 0:48:30.4 0:00:43.1 15:25/M

176 Trista Reinke 270 38 F 22/40 30-39 0:48:05.7 0:48:54.8 0:00:49.1 15:31/M

5K Overall Page 3 of 13



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

177 Karmin Stubbs 260 16 F 13/17 13-19 0:48:42.6 0:48:54.4 0:00:11.8 15:43/M

178 Jeremy Avery 19 12 M 4/5 9-12 0:48:55.0 0:49:37.9 0:00:42.8 15:47/M

179 Lori Combs Bellevue 51 51 F 30/65 50-59 0:49:06.0 0:49:33.6 0:00:27.5 15:50/M

180 Clint Combs Bellevue 52 53 M 5/9 50-59 0:49:06.4 0:49:34.2 0:00:27.7 15:50/M

181 Mary Couchee Chelan 54 62 F 14/31 60-69 0:49:31.6 0:49:52.4 0:00:20.8 15:58/M

182 Carole Peters Chelan 180 54 F 31/65 50-59 0:49:32.6 0:50:03.8 0:00:31.2 15:59/M

183 Gil Dobbe 252 80 M 1/1 80-99 0:49:33.0 0:49:50.7 0:00:17.6 15:59/M

184 Anna Bosler Orondo 34 54 F 32/65 50-59 0:49:33.5 0:50:04.4 0:00:30.8 15:59/M

185 Sherry Fisk Chelan 83 59 F 33/65 50-59 0:49:35.2 0:49:52.4 0:00:17.2 16:00/M

186 Becky Lorenz Chelan 144 54 F 34/65 50-59 0:49:36.3 0:50:03.8 0:00:27.5 16:00/M

187 Mandy Avery 18 38 F 23/40 30-39 0:49:36.6 0:50:20.6 0:00:43.9 16:00/M

188 Cherie Lewman 142 59 F 35/65 50-59 0:49:39.9 0:50:20.6 0:00:40.6 16:01/M

189 Austin Hania 106 7 M 4/4 1- 8 0:49:46.9 0:50:16.7 0:00:29.8 16:03/M

190 Vicki Jenkins 120 61 F 15/31 60-69 0:49:53.0 0:50:19.2 0:00:26.1 16:05/M

191 Pat Jenkins 121 65 M 11/14 60-69 0:49:53.4 0:50:19.3 0:00:25.9 16:05/M

192 Kevin Hill 111 32 M 7/8 30-39 0:49:53.8 0:50:20.2 0:00:26.3 16:05/M

193 Carli Hill Wenatchee110 32 F 24/40 30-39 0:49:55.0 0:50:20.1 0:00:25.1 16:06/M

194 Becky Crook 329 53 F 36/65 50-59 0:50:38.6 0:51:21.9 0:00:43.3 16:20/M

195 Amy Evitt 327 53 F 37/65 50-59 0:50:38.9 0:51:21.9 0:00:42.9 16:20/M

196 Sandy Roeter 330 53 F 38/65 50-59 0:50:39.6 0:51:21.9 0:00:42.2 16:20/M

197 Tammy Stone 328 54 F 39/65 50-59 0:50:41.2 0:51:22.9 0:00:41.7 16:21/M

198 Shannon Kuhl 331 53 F 40/65 50-59 0:50:41.5 0:51:23.2 0:00:41.6 16:21/M

199 Lisa Shoemaker 211 46 F 22/35 40-49 0:50:43.0 0:51:33.7 0:00:50.6 16:22/M

200 Amy Mills New York161 43 F 23/35 40-49 0:50:45.1 0:51:21.1 0:00:35.9 16:22/M

201 Cherae Almanza Bow 12 34 F 25/40 30-39 0:50:45.4 0:51:36.1 0:00:50.6 16:22/M

202 Susanne Flower New York 86 73 F 2/8 70-79 0:50:45.7 0:51:21.3 0:00:35.5 16:22/M

203 Kym Shoemaker 212 44 F 24/35 40-49 0:50:46.4 0:51:36.7 0:00:50.2 16:23/M

204 Sherry Gartside Kennewick95 54 F 41/65 50-59 0:50:47.3 0:51:37.9 0:00:50.6 16:23/M

205 Dixie Hania 104 14 F 14/17 13-19 0:51:06.9 0:51:35.3 0:00:28.3 16:29/M

206 Natalie Vittitow 302 14 F 15/17 13-19 0:51:07.7 0:51:35.7 0:00:27.9 16:29/M

207 Crystal Lee 268 39 F 26/40 30-39 0:51:21.2 0:52:09.6 0:00:48.4 16:34/M

208 Carman Johnson 264 41 F 25/35 40-49 0:51:21.2 0:52:10.9 0:00:49.6 16:34/M

209 Randy Brooks Chelan 38 63 M 12/14 60-69 0:51:21.2 0:51:27.4 0:00:06.1 16:34/M

210 Wendy Hania Chelan 103 44 F 26/35 40-49 0:51:22.3 0:52:10.4 0:00:48.1 16:34/M

211 Anne Brooks Chelan 37 60 F 16/31 60-69 0:51:26.8 0:51:27.4 0:00:00.5 16:35/M

212 Laura Freeman Chelan 93 53 F 42/65 50-59 0:51:37.9 0:52:13.4 0:00:35.5 16:39/M

213 Mark Freeman Chelan 91 47 M 8/9 40-49 0:51:38.9 0:52:13.3 0:00:34.3 16:39/M

214 Aleasha England Manson 74 33 F 27/40 30-39 0:51:51.7 0:52:33.1 0:00:41.3 16:44/M

215 Megan Schoenwald Manson 208 37 F 28/40 30-39 0:51:52.5 0:52:33.1 0:00:40.6 16:44/M

216 Carrie Croom Kirkland 59 42 F 27/35 40-49 0:51:55.0 0:52:33.8 0:00:38.8 16:45/M

217 Korre Veitengruber Newcastle236 44 F 28/35 40-49 0:51:55.6 0:52:34.2 0:00:38.6 16:45/M

218 Ron West Gig Harbor246 56 M 6/9 50-59 0:51:56.1 0:52:25.9 0:00:29.8 16:45/M

219 Nan West Gig Harbor245 57 F 43/65 50-59 0:51:57.4 0:52:26.2 0:00:28.7 16:45/M

220 Stewart Craig 312 54 M 7/9 50-59 0:52:02.9 0:52:25.5 0:00:22.5 16:47/M

221 Sharlene Graham 98 46 F 29/35 40-49 0:52:05.0 0:52:35.2 0:00:30.1 16:48/M

222 Jonna Valdez Chelan 232 30 F 29/40 30-39 0:52:08.6 0:52:35.2 0:00:26.5 16:49/M

223 Michelle Lapraim Lacey 134 32 F 30/40 30-39 0:52:08.8 0:52:38.9 0:00:30.1 16:49/M

224 Unknown Partic. 348 348 M 1/2 0- 0 0:52:09.2 0:52:09.2 16:49/M

225 Sharon Podlich 183 52 F 44/65 50-59 0:52:20.3 0:53:00.4 0:00:40.1 16:53/M

226 Tammy Divis Brewster 62 42 F 30/35 40-49 0:52:41.5 0:53:23.7 0:00:42.1 17:00/M

227 Alyssa White Brewster 248 23 F 17/25 20-29 0:52:42.3 0:53:24.4 0:00:42.1 17:00/M

228 Gay Fragnito 89 52 F 45/65 50-59 0:52:42.5 0:53:13.4 0:00:30.9 17:00/M

229 Margaret Campbell Chelan 43 64 F 17/31 60-69 0:52:55.8 0:52:58.4 0:00:02.6 17:04/M

230 Suzanne Newby Chelan 170 73 F 3/8 70-79 0:52:58.0 0:53:03.9 0:00:05.8 17:05/M

231 Elbert Hubbard Manson 114 78 M 2/3 70-79 0:53:06.0 0:53:43.4 0:00:37.3 17:08/M

232 Hannah Hubbard Manson 113 72 F 4/8 70-79 0:53:06.4 0:53:42.6 0:00:36.1 17:08/M

233 Sara Thomas Hartline 229 28 F 18/25 20-29 0:53:23.7 0:54:20.4 0:00:56.6 17:13/M

234 Charlotte Drew Hartline 64 22 F 19/25 20-29 0:53:24.5 0:54:20.7 0:00:56.1 17:14/M

235 Molly Hoots 274 61 F 18/31 60-69 0:53:44.0 0:54:17.7 0:00:33.6 17:20/M

236 Griffith Kitty 275 64 F 19/31 60-69 0:53:48.6 0:54:17.5 0:00:28.9 17:21/M

237 Ty Waude Manson 242 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:53:48.7 0:54:28.1 0:00:39.3 17:21/M
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238 Carly Waude Manson 243 0 F 2/2 0- 0 0:53:49.8 0:54:28.1 0:00:38.3 17:22/M

239 Teal Fairow Puyallup 79 40 M 9/9 40-49 0:53:56.5 0:54:16.9 0:00:20.3 17:24/M

240 Adriana Fairow Puyallup 81 16 F 16/17 13-19 0:53:56.6 0:54:17.2 0:00:20.6 17:24/M

241 Gennie Fairow Puyallup 80 40 F 31/35 40-49 0:53:57.5 0:54:17.2 0:00:19.6 17:24/M

242 Vickie Bodle Orondo 32 39 F 31/40 30-39 0:54:15.0 0:55:03.7 0:00:48.6 17:30/M

243 Peyton Bodle Orondo 33 7 F 2/2 1- 8 0:54:15.5 0:55:03.9 0:00:48.4 17:30/M

244 Dawn Skindziel 339 56 F 46/65 50-59 0:54:27.0 0:55:00.9 0:00:33.8 17:34/M

245 Kayla Meacham 336 60 F 20/31 60-69 0:54:34.8 0:55:08.7 0:00:33.9 17:36/M

246 Annette Rushmore 199 56 F 47/65 50-59 0:54:44.0 0:55:24.4 0:00:40.4 17:39/M

247 Brittany Mccrum 155 17 F 17/17 13-19 0:54:46.0 0:55:23.6 0:00:37.5 17:40/M

248 Ron Mack 334 63 M 13/14 60-69 0:54:46.2 0:55:30.9 0:00:44.7 17:40/M

249 Debbie Aguilar Wenatchee6 60 F 21/31 60-69 0:54:47.3 0:55:24.2 0:00:36.9 17:40/M

250 Chantelle Aguilar 7 28 F 20/25 20-29 0:54:47.7 0:55:23.6 0:00:35.9 17:40/M

251 Chasity Mccrum 154 38 F 32/40 30-39 0:54:47.9 0:55:24.8 0:00:36.9 17:40/M

252 Linda Mack 333 59 F 48/65 50-59 0:54:50.6 0:55:30.4 0:00:39.8 17:41/M

253 Janice Cooney 343 56 F 49/65 50-59 0:54:52.8 0:55:30.5 0:00:37.7 17:42/M

254 Linette Widen Manson 249 68 F 22/31 60-69 0:55:02.8 0:55:42.4 0:00:39.6 17:45/M

255 Bonnie Waude Manson 241 61 F 23/31 60-69 0:55:11.4 0:55:50.2 0:00:38.8 17:48/M

256 Alyssa Waude 345 29 F 21/25 20-29 0:55:13.0 0:55:52.6 0:00:39.6 17:49/M

257 Paige Waude 346 38 F 33/40 30-39 0:55:13.3 0:55:52.2 0:00:38.8 17:49/M

258 Terri Lynn Leibly` Auburn 140 54 F 50/65 50-59 0:55:47.7 0:56:19.2 0:00:31.4 18:00/M

259 Le Anne Staples Auburn 222 56 F 51/65 50-59 0:55:50.3 0:56:19.4 0:00:29.1 18:01/M

260 Ruth Keys 280 56 F 52/65 50-59 0:55:51.2 0:56:33.9 0:00:42.6 18:01/M

261 Daniel Lambert East Wenatchee133 60 M 14/14 60-69 0:55:53.5 0:56:34.9 0:00:41.3 18:02/M

262 Cindy Ellis Snohomish71 55 F 53/65 50-59 0:55:56.0 0:56:55.2 0:00:59.1 18:03/M

263 Jittima Rova 198 35 F 34/40 30-39 0:55:56.7 0:56:04.8 0:00:08.1 18:03/M

264 Esther Ellis Snohomish70 28 F 22/25 20-29 0:55:57.1 0:56:56.8 0:00:59.7 18:03/M

265 Carolyn Moore 283 11 F 8/8 9-12 0:56:02.1 0:56:52.9 0:00:50.8 18:05/M

266 Ken Moore 259 32 M 8/8 30-39 0:56:07.9 0:56:52.8 0:00:44.8 18:06/M

267 Kathie Morgan Omak 167 47 F 32/35 40-49 0:56:53.7 0:57:24.9 0:00:31.1 18:21/M

268 Denise Ward Federal Way238 61 F 24/31 60-69 0:56:56.3 0:57:47.2 0:00:50.8 18:22/M

269 Sari Agan Chelan 5 61 F 25/31 60-69 0:56:56.9 0:57:48.7 0:00:51.7 18:22/M

270 Christine Bigelow Chelan 31 61 F 26/31 60-69 0:56:59.2 0:57:48.8 0:00:49.6 18:23/M

271 Cheryle Kennedy Seattle 131 57 F 54/65 50-59 0:57:02.3 0:57:39.4 0:00:37.1 18:24/M

272 Virginia Rutherford Wenatchee200 78 F 5/8 70-79 0:57:05.5 0:57:40.2 0:00:34.7 18:25/M

273 Bridget Bannan-Wodnik 335 58 F 55/65 50-59 0:57:40.5 0:58:22.4 0:00:41.8 18:36/M

274 Liz Pfeiffer 342 58 F 56/65 50-59 0:57:40.8 0:58:22.4 0:00:41.6 18:36/M

275 Maureen Halloway 341 58 F 57/65 50-59 0:57:40.9 0:58:21.8 0:00:40.8 18:36/M

276 Cassy Treacy 325 28 F 23/25 20-29 0:57:41.7 0:58:23.6 0:00:41.8 18:36/M

277 Annette Shureen 344 58 F 58/65 50-59 0:57:47.6 0:58:32.9 0:00:45.3 18:38/M

278 Laurie Akers 340 58 F 59/65 50-59 0:57:49.7 0:58:32.8 0:00:43.1 18:39/M

279 Holly Davidson Monroe 60 55 F 60/65 50-59 0:58:27.3 0:59:26.9 0:00:59.6 18:51/M

280 Jen Ussery Seattle 230 32 F 35/40 30-39 0:58:27.4 0:59:27.3 0:00:59.8 18:51/M

281 Ben Johnson Shelton 125 51 M 8/9 50-59 0:58:28.5 0:59:30.4 0:01:01.9 18:52/M

282 Melissa Johnson Shelton 126 48 F 33/35 40-49 0:58:32.8 0:59:29.7 0:00:56.9 18:53/M

283 Lisa Collins Chelan 50 30 F 36/40 30-39 0:58:56.8 0:59:40.8 0:00:43.9 19:01/M

284 Bobbi Rodriguez Chelan 194 65 F 27/31 60-69 0:59:49.3 1:00:22.8 0:00:33.4 19:18/M

285 Laura Folsom Chelan 87 54 F 61/65 50-59 0:59:52.8 1:00:22.2 0:00:29.3 19:19/M

286 Gary Miller Manson 158 74 M 3/3 70-79 1:00:40.7 1:01:26.3 0:00:45.5 19:34/M

287 Sandy Miller Manson 159 72 F 6/8 70-79 1:00:42.3 1:01:27.4 0:00:45.1 19:35/M

288 Melissa Lindsey Entiat 143 33 F 37/40 30-39 1:01:49.1 1:02:40.7 0:00:51.6 19:56/M

289 Gage Martin Chelan 146 13 M 13/13 13-19 1:01:49.9 1:02:40.7 0:00:50.8 19:56/M

290 Scott Fredrickson Entiat 90 53 M 9/9 50-59 1:01:50.4 1:02:42.2 0:00:51.7 19:57/M

291 Candi West Chelan 244 47 F 34/35 40-49 1:02:54.3 1:03:48.5 0:00:54.1 20:17/M

292 Kendal Davis 258 27 F 24/25 20-29 1:03:26.5 1:04:14.4 0:00:47.8 20:28/M

293 Doris Bryant 266 77 F 7/8 70-79 1:03:28.7 1:04:16.4 0:00:47.6 20:28/M

294 Susanne Cumberland 284 35 F 38/40 30-39 1:03:31.4 1:04:20.6 0:00:49.2 20:29/M

295 Maxine Tackitt 265 65 F 28/31 60-69 1:03:36.2 1:04:24.4 0:00:48.2 20:31/M

296 Nancy Simmons Manson 214 56 F 62/65 50-59 1:03:37.5 1:04:33.7 0:00:56.2 20:31/M

297 Amy Taber Everett 225 49 F 35/35 40-49 1:04:13.8 1:04:58.7 0:00:44.8 20:43/M

298 Elizabeth Perry Chelan 179 74 F 8/8 70-79 1:04:14.5 1:04:59.4 0:00:44.9 20:43/M
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299 Stephanie Schneider 205 25 F 25/25 20-29 1:04:50.8 1:05:43.4 0:00:52.6 20:55/M

300 Connie Schneider Redmond204 56 F 63/65 50-59 1:04:51.6 1:05:43.7 0:00:52.1 20:55/M

301 Kellee Gately 306 52 F 64/65 50-59 1:09:00.7 1:09:00.7 22:15/M

302 Sharol Bushnell 307 69 F 30/31 60-69 1:09:01.1 1:09:01.1 22:16/M

303 Barb Schnurr 305 61 F 29/31 60-69 1:09:01.1 1:09:01.1 22:16/M

304 Callie Bell 30 33 F 39/40 30-39 1:11:18.8 1:11:56.6 0:00:37.8 23:00/M

305 April Tedder 227 33 F 40/40 30-39 1:11:20.2 1:11:58.4 0:00:38.2 23:01/M

306 Cameron Smith 320 10 M 5/5 9-12 1:11:27.4 1:12:05.6 0:00:38.1 23:03/M

307 Maureen Henry 256 56 F 65/65 50-59 1:13:05.4 1:13:34.3 0:00:28.8 23:35/M

308 Anna Domanska 298 63 F 31/31 60-69 1:13:08.9 1:13:34.3 0:00:25.4 23:35/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emma Mann Marysville 145 0 90 0:40:43.6 0:41:02.5 0:00:18.8 13:08/M

2 Carly Waude Manson 243 0 173 0:53:49.8 0:54:28.1 0:00:38.3 17:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elissa Milliette 272 4 112 0:44:53.5 0:45:02.2 0:00:08.6 14:29/M

2 Peyton Bodle Orondo 33 7 177 0:54:15.5 0:55:03.9 0:00:48.4 17:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Geovanna Granados Chelan 100 10 26 0:27:58.8 0:28:17.6 0:00:18.7 9:01/M

2 Sarah Freeman Chelan 92 11 32 0:29:05.5 0:29:09.4 0:00:03.8 9:23/M

3 Nadia Van Wechel Chelan 234 11 46 0:31:34.9 0:31:52.6 0:00:17.6 10:11/M

4 Shelby Mccreary 153 12 60 0:33:19.9 0:33:29.3 0:00:09.3 10:45/M

5 Cheyanne Vanrensum 297 12 88 0:40:32.7 0:40:48.4 0:00:15.7 13:05/M

6 Nitzia Ramos 188 11 117 0:46:44.2 0:47:14.4 0:00:30.1 15:05/M

7 Devyn Smith 218 12 122 0:47:45.8 0:48:30.2 0:00:44.3 15:24/M

8 Carolyn Moore 283 11 197 0:56:02.1 0:56:52.9 0:00:50.8 18:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Zimmer 332 16 2 0:22:38.9 0:22:41.8 0:00:02.8 7:18/M

2 Haley Holliday Orondo 112 15 11 0:24:58.7 0:25:08.6 0:00:09.8 8:03/M

3 Megan Robinson Chelan 193 17 27 0:28:17.7 0:28:30.1 0:00:12.3 9:07/M

4 Darhian Mills Bothell 162 16 36 0:29:57.5 0:30:00.6 0:00:03.1 9:40/M

5 Erika Arias Chelan 15 17 49 0:32:00.4 0:32:16.1 0:00:15.7 10:19/M

6 Emma Elsner 308 16 50 0:32:02.8 0:32:18.8 0:00:15.9 10:20/M

7 Savana Hania 105 13 56 0:32:49.2 0:32:56.6 0:00:07.3 10:35/M

8 Azzia Macdonald 347 13 58 0:32:51.8 0:32:59.1 0:00:07.3 10:36/M

9 Jamie Henderson 287 16 62 0:33:26.7 0:33:47.3 0:00:20.6 10:47/M

10 Rebecca Craig 56 13 71 0:36:29.8 0:36:43.1 0:00:13.3 11:46/M

11 Jasmin Chavolla 269 16 103 0:43:42.2 0:43:47.9 0:00:05.6 14:06/M

12 Shera Barnes 261 17 119 0:47:03.8 0:47:13.7 0:00:09.8 15:11/M

13 Karmin Stubbs 260 16 125 0:48:42.6 0:48:54.4 0:00:11.8 15:43/M

14 Dixie Hania 104 14 147 0:51:06.9 0:51:35.3 0:00:28.3 16:29/M

15 Natalie Vittitow 302 14 148 0:51:07.7 0:51:35.7 0:00:27.9 16:29/M

16 Adriana Fairow Puyallup 81 16 174 0:53:56.6 0:54:17.2 0:00:20.6 17:24/M

17 Brittany Mccrum 155 17 181 0:54:46.0 0:55:23.6 0:00:37.5 17:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maryanne Pickett Prineville 181 29 1 0:21:54.3 0:22:02.8 0:00:08.5 7:04/M

2 Nicole Ballard Chelan 22 27 5 0:22:59.4 0:23:05.1 0:00:05.6 7:25/M

3 Nicole Craig 314 20 14 0:26:07.5 0:26:12.6 0:00:05.1 8:25/M

4 Samantha Berg 315 26 17 0:26:28.9 0:26:43.6 0:00:14.6 8:32/M

5 Hannah Poush 185 27 34 0:29:39.1 0:29:53.9 0:00:14.7 9:34/M

6 Kathryn Shively 317 26 42 0:30:53.8 0:31:07.9 0:00:14.1 9:58/M

7 Rachell Hursh 285 28 52 0:32:08.9 0:32:24.3 0:00:15.3 10:22/M

8 Jessica Uvalle Chelan 231 21 53 0:32:22.7 0:32:38.3 0:00:15.5 10:26/M

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Sunday, October 13, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Age Unknown

Female 8 and under

Female 9 to 12

Chelan Chase 5K Run

Age Group Finish List

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

9 Kate Escalera East Wenatchee 77 28 57 0:32:51.8 0:33:11.6 0:00:19.7 10:36/M

10 Whitney Graham Wenatchee 99 29 67 0:35:59.4 0:36:34.3 0:00:34.9 11:36/M

11 Amber Boyd 262 29 72 0:36:30.8 0:36:41.9 0:00:11.1 11:46/M

12 Amber Moore 267 26 73 0:36:31.3 0:36:42.6 0:00:11.2 11:47/M

13 Kimberly Green 322 29 80 0:37:49.9 0:38:47.3 0:00:57.3 12:12/M

14 Sarah Gruenberg 277 25 89 0:40:38.9 0:40:50.1 0:00:11.1 13:06/M

15 Kayla Monteleone Chelan 165 27 107 0:44:01.9 0:44:01.9 14:12/M

16 Kristina Gebbers 263 21 114 0:46:19.4 0:47:07.8 0:00:48.3 14:56/M

17 Alyssa White Brewster 248 23 164 0:52:42.3 0:53:24.4 0:00:42.1 17:00/M

18 Sara Thomas Hartline 229 28 169 0:53:23.7 0:54:20.4 0:00:56.6 17:13/M

19 Charlotte Drew Hartline 64 22 170 0:53:24.5 0:54:20.7 0:00:56.1 17:14/M

20 Chantelle Aguilar 7 28 183 0:54:47.7 0:55:23.6 0:00:35.9 17:40/M

21 Alyssa Waude 345 29 189 0:55:13.0 0:55:52.6 0:00:39.6 17:49/M

22 Esther Ellis Snohomish 70 28 196 0:55:57.1 0:56:56.8 0:00:59.7 18:03/M

23 Cassy Treacy 325 28 207 0:57:41.7 0:58:23.6 0:00:41.8 18:36/M

24 Kendal Davis 258 27 219 1:03:26.5 1:04:14.4 0:00:47.8 20:28/M

25 Stephanie Schneider 205 25 226 1:04:50.8 1:05:43.4 0:00:52.6 20:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Louise Hanson Snohomish 107 37 3 0:22:50.4 0:22:59.8 0:00:09.3 7:22/M

2 Krystina Nelson 279 32 7 0:23:26.2 0:23:33.5 0:00:07.3 7:34/M

3 Angela Pawlak Twisp 174 32 8 0:23:58.8 0:24:04.1 0:00:05.3 7:44/M

4 Hayley Grant Cashmere 101 30 10 0:24:37.3 0:24:46.7 0:00:09.3 7:56/M

5 Leia Stevenson Snohomish 224 35 12 0:25:10.9 0:25:20.5 0:00:09.5 8:07/M

6 Sara Christensen 288 37 13 0:25:51.0 0:26:03.9 0:00:12.8 8:20/M

7 Karissa Harle 108 33 25 0:27:52.8 0:28:01.4 0:00:08.6 8:59/M

8 Maria Cisneros Chelan 49 31 29 0:28:20.0 0:28:41.9 0:00:21.8 9:08/M

9 Jenny Anderberg Lynnwood 13 33 40 0:30:44.9 0:31:03.3 0:00:18.3 9:55/M

10 Melissa Bautista Wenatchee 27 37 43 0:31:15.3 0:31:29.6 0:00:14.3 10:05/M

11 Emily Bautista-Herdt Wenatchee 28 39 45 0:31:16.0 0:31:29.9 0:00:13.9 10:05/M

12 Sarah Nobach Arlington 172 36 54 0:32:33.7 0:32:49.9 0:00:16.2 10:30/M

13 Rachel Evans Chelan 78 36 59 0:32:56.8 0:33:07.6 0:00:10.8 10:37/M

14 Sunshine Vanrensum 296 33 76 0:37:27.9 0:37:43.4 0:00:15.5 12:05/M

15 Allisen Ellis East Wenatchee 69 33 82 0:38:16.8 0:38:32.1 0:00:15.3 12:21/M

16 Cera Van Wechel Chelan 233 32 85 0:39:42.6 0:40:28.1 0:00:45.5 12:48/M

17 Janna Mundinger Snohomish 168 33 99 0:42:58.0 0:43:27.9 0:00:29.8 13:52/M

18 Laralynn Gardner East Wenatchee 94 36 100 0:43:08.0 0:44:01.4 0:00:53.3 13:55/M

19 Jodi Thomas Seattle 228 38 116 0:46:43.5 0:47:13.9 0:00:30.4 15:04/M

20 Reyna Pena Chelan 175 34 118 0:46:46.3 0:47:16.9 0:00:30.6 15:05/M

21 Dallas Lewman Manson 141 37 123 0:47:47.3 0:48:30.4 0:00:43.1 15:25/M

22 Trista Reinke 270 38 124 0:48:05.7 0:48:54.8 0:00:49.1 15:31/M

23 Mandy Avery 18 38 132 0:49:36.6 0:50:20.6 0:00:43.9 16:00/M

24 Carli Hill Wenatchee 110 32 135 0:49:55.0 0:50:20.1 0:00:25.1 16:06/M

25 Cherae Almanza Bow 12 34 143 0:50:45.4 0:51:36.1 0:00:50.6 16:22/M

26 Crystal Lee 268 39 149 0:51:21.2 0:52:09.6 0:00:48.4 16:34/M

27 Aleasha England Manson 74 33 154 0:51:51.7 0:52:33.1 0:00:41.3 16:44/M

28 Megan Schoenwald Manson 208 37 155 0:51:52.5 0:52:33.1 0:00:40.6 16:44/M

29 Jonna Valdez Chelan 232 30 160 0:52:08.6 0:52:35.2 0:00:26.5 16:49/M

30 Michelle Lapraim Lacey 134 32 161 0:52:08.8 0:52:38.9 0:00:30.1 16:49/M

31 Vickie Bodle Orondo 32 39 176 0:54:15.0 0:55:03.7 0:00:48.6 17:30/M

32 Chasity Mccrum 154 38 184 0:54:47.9 0:55:24.8 0:00:36.9 17:40/M

33 Paige Waude 346 38 190 0:55:13.3 0:55:52.2 0:00:38.8 17:49/M

34 Jittima Rova 198 35 195 0:55:56.7 0:56:04.8 0:00:08.1 18:03/M

35 Jen Ussery Seattle 230 32 211 0:58:27.4 0:59:27.3 0:00:59.8 18:51/M

36 Lisa Collins Chelan 50 30 213 0:58:56.8 0:59:40.8 0:00:43.9 19:01/M

37 Melissa Lindsey Entiat 143 33 217 1:01:49.1 1:02:40.7 0:00:51.6 19:56/M

38 Susanne Cumberland 284 35 221 1:03:31.4 1:04:20.6 0:00:49.2 20:29/M

39 Callie Bell 30 33 231 1:11:18.8 1:11:56.6 0:00:37.8 23:00/M

40 April Tedder 227 33 232 1:11:20.2 1:11:58.4 0:00:38.2 23:01/M

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kate Jennings Winthrop 122 49 4 0:22:54.5 0:23:00.2 0:00:05.7 7:23/M

2 Dewie Edwards Republic 68 40 6 0:23:07.8 0:23:14.7 0:00:06.9 7:27/M

3 Kyla Allen Chelan 8 40 15 0:26:22.8 0:26:31.3 0:00:08.5 8:30/M

4 Deborah Nelson 323 49 20 0:26:55.5 0:27:04.1 0:00:08.5 8:41/M

5 Tanya Davis East Wenatchee 61 40 21 0:27:11.9 0:27:22.5 0:00:10.6 8:46/M

6 Jamie Ackerman East Wenatchee 4 42 39 0:30:41.9 0:30:52.1 0:00:10.1 9:54/M

7 Tara Elsner 310 46 51 0:32:06.4 0:32:23.1 0:00:16.6 10:21/M

8 Sonya Mcceary Wenatchee 150 43 61 0:33:23.2 0:33:30.9 0:00:07.6 10:46/M

9 Erin Riffe 281 40 63 0:33:40.9 0:33:55.8 0:00:14.8 10:52/M

10 Kathy Gavin East Wenatchee 96 47 65 0:35:36.9 0:35:48.3 0:00:11.3 11:29/M

11 Tracy Green 300 49 78 0:37:43.7 0:38:07.1 0:00:23.4 12:10/M

12 Darci Mcguire 156 48 81 0:38:13.6 0:38:16.7 0:00:03.1 12:20/M

13 Barb Gudmundson East Wenatchee 102 40 83 0:38:17.1 0:38:32.4 0:00:15.3 12:21/M

14 Maria Dorsey East Wenatchee 63 48 84 0:38:21.5 0:38:37.1 0:00:15.6 12:22/M

15 Martha Buckingham Entiat 39 48 93 0:41:33.5 0:41:51.4 0:00:17.9 13:24/M

16 Robin Fowler 276 44 96 0:42:06.7 0:42:25.6 0:00:18.8 13:35/M

17 Kayla Schober Seattle 207 43 98 0:42:55.7 0:43:25.8 0:00:30.1 13:51/M

18 Maggie Koch Wenatchee 132 40 101 0:43:10.0 0:44:03.4 0:00:53.3 13:55/M

19 Kelly Allen 299 44 109 0:44:08.9 0:44:42.7 0:00:33.7 14:14/M

20 Tracy Craig Issaquah 58 45 111 0:44:51.5 0:45:04.4 0:00:12.9 14:28/M

21 Cheryl Cardwell Chelan 45 40 115 0:46:33.0 0:47:05.7 0:00:32.6 15:01/M

22 Lisa Shoemaker 211 46 141 0:50:43.0 0:51:33.7 0:00:50.6 16:22/M

23 Amy Mills New York 161 43 142 0:50:45.1 0:51:21.1 0:00:35.9 16:22/M

24 Kym Shoemaker 212 44 145 0:50:46.4 0:51:36.7 0:00:50.2 16:23/M

25 Carman Johnson 264 41 150 0:51:21.2 0:52:10.9 0:00:49.6 16:34/M

26 Wendy Hania Chelan 103 44 151 0:51:22.3 0:52:10.4 0:00:48.1 16:34/M

27 Carrie Croom Kirkland 59 42 156 0:51:55.0 0:52:33.8 0:00:38.8 16:45/M

28 Korre Veitengruber Newcastle 236 44 157 0:51:55.6 0:52:34.2 0:00:38.6 16:45/M

29 Sharlene Graham 98 46 159 0:52:05.0 0:52:35.2 0:00:30.1 16:48/M

30 Tammy Divis Brewster 62 42 163 0:52:41.5 0:53:23.7 0:00:42.1 17:00/M

31 Gennie Fairow Puyallup 80 40 175 0:53:57.5 0:54:17.2 0:00:19.6 17:24/M

32 Kathie Morgan Omak 167 47 198 0:56:53.7 0:57:24.9 0:00:31.1 18:21/M

33 Melissa Johnson Shelton 126 48 212 0:58:32.8 0:59:29.7 0:00:56.9 18:53/M

34 Candi West Chelan 244 47 218 1:02:54.3 1:03:48.5 0:00:54.1 20:17/M

35 Amy Taber Everett 225 49 224 1:04:13.8 1:04:58.7 0:00:44.8 20:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharla Austin Chelan 17 50 9 0:24:29.2 0:24:33.7 0:00:04.5 7:54/M

2 Jeanie Rieke Woodinville 190 51 16 0:26:26.6 0:26:39.9 0:00:13.2 8:32/M

3 Janine Sanford 337 56 18 0:26:46.2 0:26:49.6 0:00:03.4 8:38/M

4 Lesa England Manson 72 57 19 0:26:47.0 0:26:58.1 0:00:11.1 8:38/M

5 Deborah Hartl Leavenworth 109 51 23 0:27:31.0 0:27:34.9 0:00:03.8 8:53/M

6 Mary Ballard Chelan 23 55 24 0:27:49.4 0:27:58.2 0:00:08.8 8:58/M

7 Cheri Hurst Monroe 115 57 28 0:28:19.3 0:28:36.6 0:00:17.3 9:08/M

8 Glenda Milliette 271 55 31 0:29:04.9 0:29:10.3 0:00:05.3 9:23/M

9 Carey Polich Veradale 184 53 33 0:29:07.0 0:29:16.1 0:00:09.1 9:24/M

10 Paula Ledell Bothell 137 56 35 0:29:41.0 0:29:44.4 0:00:03.4 9:35/M

11 Trudy Soost Chelan 220 50 37 0:30:35.7 0:30:47.1 0:00:11.4 9:52/M

12 Dena Craig 313 55 38 0:30:41.4 0:30:49.3 0:00:07.9 9:54/M

13 Kimberly Clark 304 55 41 0:30:52.8 0:31:05.7 0:00:12.8 9:57/M

14 Kelly Kasberger Spokane Valley 130 52 44 0:31:15.8 0:31:26.4 0:00:10.6 10:05/M

15 Bonnie Foust Cashmere 88 51 47 0:31:55.2 0:32:05.6 0:00:10.4 10:18/M

16 Cassie Sinclair Chelan 216 52 48 0:31:56.2 0:32:15.3 0:00:19.1 10:18/M

17 Gretchen Miller Carpenter Chelan 160 59 55 0:32:48.6 0:33:03.7 0:00:15.1 10:35/M

18 Kimberlee Craig Wenatchee 55 58 64 0:34:49.3 0:34:55.9 0:00:06.5 11:14/M

19 Karen Gutowsky 326 52 68 0:36:04.5 0:36:20.9 0:00:16.4 11:38/M

20 Jane Jedwabny Chelan 119 59 69 0:36:22.3 0:36:37.5 0:00:15.1 11:44/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

21 Katie Jameson Orondo 118 57 70 0:36:29.2 0:36:43.3 0:00:14.1 11:46/M

22 Helen Waszkewitz Chelan 240 53 75 0:37:17.3 0:37:36.2 0:00:18.9 12:02/M

23 Sharon Nieman 171 57 77 0:37:31.6 0:37:44.1 0:00:12.4 12:06/M

24 Linda Putnam Arlington 187 56 86 0:40:30.0 0:40:51.9 0:00:21.8 13:04/M

25 Kelli Nickell 273 53 97 0:42:41.0 0:42:59.2 0:00:18.1 13:46/M

26 Cindy Barker Orondo 25 55 102 0:43:33.1 0:43:52.6 0:00:19.5 14:03/M

27 Candis Int-Hout Cashmere 117 58 104 0:43:49.7 0:43:56.8 0:00:07.1 14:08/M

28 Barbara Senyitko Chelan 210 58 105 0:43:50.2 0:43:56.9 0:00:06.6 14:08/M

29 Nancy Zuluaga 311 56 110 0:44:10.7 0:44:42.3 0:00:31.6 14:15/M

30 Lori Combs Bellevue 51 51 126 0:49:06.0 0:49:33.6 0:00:27.5 15:50/M

31 Carole Peters Chelan 180 54 128 0:49:32.6 0:50:03.8 0:00:31.2 15:59/M

32 Anna Bosler Orondo 34 54 129 0:49:33.5 0:50:04.4 0:00:30.8 15:59/M

33 Sherry Fisk Chelan 83 59 130 0:49:35.2 0:49:52.4 0:00:17.2 16:00/M

34 Becky Lorenz Chelan 144 54 131 0:49:36.3 0:50:03.8 0:00:27.5 16:00/M

35 Cherie Lewman 142 59 133 0:49:39.9 0:50:20.6 0:00:40.6 16:01/M

36 Becky Crook 329 53 136 0:50:38.6 0:51:21.9 0:00:43.3 16:20/M

37 Amy Evitt 327 53 137 0:50:38.9 0:51:21.9 0:00:42.9 16:20/M

38 Sandy Roeter 330 53 138 0:50:39.6 0:51:21.9 0:00:42.2 16:20/M

39 Tammy Stone 328 54 139 0:50:41.2 0:51:22.9 0:00:41.7 16:21/M

40 Shannon Kuhl 331 53 140 0:50:41.5 0:51:23.2 0:00:41.6 16:21/M

41 Sherry Gartside Kennewick 95 54 146 0:50:47.3 0:51:37.9 0:00:50.6 16:23/M

42 Laura Freeman Chelan 93 53 153 0:51:37.9 0:52:13.4 0:00:35.5 16:39/M

43 Nan West Gig Harbor 245 57 158 0:51:57.4 0:52:26.2 0:00:28.7 16:45/M

44 Sharon Podlich 183 52 162 0:52:20.3 0:53:00.4 0:00:40.1 16:53/M

45 Gay Fragnito 89 52 165 0:52:42.5 0:53:13.4 0:00:30.9 17:00/M

46 Dawn Skindziel 339 56 178 0:54:27.0 0:55:00.9 0:00:33.8 17:34/M

47 Annette Rushmore 199 56 180 0:54:44.0 0:55:24.4 0:00:40.4 17:39/M

48 Linda Mack 333 59 185 0:54:50.6 0:55:30.4 0:00:39.8 17:41/M

49 Janice Cooney 343 56 186 0:54:52.8 0:55:30.5 0:00:37.7 17:42/M

50 Terri Lynn Leibly` Auburn 140 54 191 0:55:47.7 0:56:19.2 0:00:31.4 18:00/M

51 Le Anne Staples Auburn 222 56 192 0:55:50.3 0:56:19.4 0:00:29.1 18:01/M

52 Ruth Keys 280 56 193 0:55:51.2 0:56:33.9 0:00:42.6 18:01/M

53 Cindy Ellis Snohomish 71 55 194 0:55:56.0 0:56:55.2 0:00:59.1 18:03/M

54 Cheryle Kennedy Seattle 131 57 202 0:57:02.3 0:57:39.4 0:00:37.1 18:24/M

55 Bridget Bannan-Wodnik 335 58 204 0:57:40.5 0:58:22.4 0:00:41.8 18:36/M

56 Liz Pfeiffer 342 58 205 0:57:40.8 0:58:22.4 0:00:41.6 18:36/M

57 Maureen Halloway 341 58 206 0:57:40.9 0:58:21.8 0:00:40.8 18:36/M

58 Annette Shureen 344 58 208 0:57:47.6 0:58:32.9 0:00:45.3 18:38/M

59 Laurie Akers 340 58 209 0:57:49.7 0:58:32.8 0:00:43.1 18:39/M

60 Holly Davidson Monroe 60 55 210 0:58:27.3 0:59:26.9 0:00:59.6 18:51/M

61 Laura Folsom Chelan 87 54 215 0:59:52.8 1:00:22.2 0:00:29.3 19:19/M

62 Nancy Simmons Manson 214 56 223 1:03:37.5 1:04:33.7 0:00:56.2 20:31/M

63 Connie Schneider Redmond 204 56 227 1:04:51.6 1:05:43.7 0:00:52.1 20:55/M

64 Kellee Gately 306 52 228 1:09:00.7 1:09:00.7 22:15/M

65 Maureen Henry 256 56 233 1:13:05.4 1:13:34.3 0:00:28.8 23:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janet Erickson Olympia 76 61 22 0:27:23.9 0:27:38.4 0:00:14.5 8:50/M

2 Mary Epperson Manson 75 61 30 0:28:38.1 0:28:39.7 0:00:01.5 9:14/M

3 Mary Flood 255 60 66 0:35:41.6 0:36:00.8 0:00:19.1 11:31/M

4 Teri Jungk Manson 128 67 74 0:37:15.1 0:37:18.5 0:00:03.3 12:01/M

5 Shirley Carlson Olympia 46 66 79 0:37:46.8 0:37:58.7 0:00:11.8 12:11/M

6 Tanya Barnard Kennewick 26 69 87 0:40:30.2 0:40:41.6 0:00:11.4 13:04/M

7 Sue Gessel Pateros 97 61 91 0:40:45.3 0:41:07.9 0:00:22.6 13:09/M

8 Beth Bettis 282 60 92 0:41:02.5 0:41:02.5 13:14/M

9 Cathy Waskiewicz Chelan 239 62 94 0:41:34.6 0:41:51.2 0:00:16.5 13:25/M

10 Chris Rayner Chelan 189 64 95 0:42:04.8 0:42:41.4 0:00:36.5 13:34/M

11 Sue Walsh Kenmore 237 61 113 0:45:21.0 0:45:45.9 0:00:24.9 14:38/M

12 Charlotte Tait Manson 226 66 120 0:47:41.0 0:48:05.7 0:00:24.6 15:23/M

13 Mary Boyd Chelan 36 60 121 0:47:41.4 0:48:05.7 0:00:24.2 15:23/M

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

14 Mary Couchee Chelan 54 62 127 0:49:31.6 0:49:52.4 0:00:20.8 15:58/M

15 Vicki Jenkins 120 61 134 0:49:53.0 0:50:19.2 0:00:26.1 16:05/M

16 Anne Brooks Chelan 37 60 152 0:51:26.8 0:51:27.4 0:00:00.5 16:35/M

17 Margaret Campbell Chelan 43 64 166 0:52:55.8 0:52:58.4 0:00:02.6 17:04/M

18 Molly Hoots 274 61 171 0:53:44.0 0:54:17.7 0:00:33.6 17:20/M

19 Griffith Kitty 275 64 172 0:53:48.6 0:54:17.5 0:00:28.9 17:21/M

20 Kayla Meacham 336 60 179 0:54:34.8 0:55:08.7 0:00:33.9 17:36/M

21 Debbie Aguilar Wenatchee 6 60 182 0:54:47.3 0:55:24.2 0:00:36.9 17:40/M

22 Linette Widen Manson 249 68 187 0:55:02.8 0:55:42.4 0:00:39.6 17:45/M

23 Bonnie Waude Manson 241 61 188 0:55:11.4 0:55:50.2 0:00:38.8 17:48/M

24 Denise Ward Federal Way 238 61 199 0:56:56.3 0:57:47.2 0:00:50.8 18:22/M

25 Sari Agan Chelan 5 61 200 0:56:56.9 0:57:48.7 0:00:51.7 18:22/M

26 Christine Bigelow Chelan 31 61 201 0:56:59.2 0:57:48.8 0:00:49.6 18:23/M

27 Bobbi Rodriguez Chelan 194 65 214 0:59:49.3 1:00:22.8 0:00:33.4 19:18/M

28 Maxine Tackitt 265 65 222 1:03:36.2 1:04:24.4 0:00:48.2 20:31/M

29 Barb Schnurr 305 61 230 1:09:01.1 1:09:01.1 22:16/M

30 Sharol Bushnell 307 69 229 1:09:01.1 1:09:01.1 22:16/M

31 Anna Domanska 298 63 234 1:13:08.9 1:13:34.3 0:00:25.4 23:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Hellyer 253 77 108 0:44:07.0 0:44:11.4 0:00:04.4 14:14/M

2 Susanne Flower New York 86 73 144 0:50:45.7 0:51:21.3 0:00:35.5 16:22/M

3 Suzanne Newby Chelan 170 73 167 0:52:58.0 0:53:03.9 0:00:05.8 17:05/M

4 Hannah Hubbard Manson 113 72 168 0:53:06.4 0:53:42.6 0:00:36.1 17:08/M

5 Virginia Rutherford Wenatchee 200 78 203 0:57:05.5 0:57:40.2 0:00:34.7 18:25/M

6 Sandy Miller Manson 159 72 216 1:00:42.3 1:01:27.4 0:00:45.1 19:35/M

7 Doris Bryant 266 77 220 1:03:28.7 1:04:16.4 0:00:47.6 20:28/M

8 Elizabeth Perry Chelan 179 74 225 1:04:14.5 1:04:59.4 0:00:44.9 20:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nelda Monteleone Chelan 163 87 106 0:44:01.9 0:44:01.9 14:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 348 348 63 0:52:09.2 0:52:09.2 16:49/M

2 Ty Waude Manson 242 0 65 0:53:48.7 0:54:28.1 0:00:39.3 17:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jackson Bishop 289 7 43 0:37:19.1 0:37:30.7 0:00:11.6 12:02/M

2 Riot Allen Monteleone 166 1 48 0:44:02.8 0:44:02.8 14:12/M

3 Calvin Bishop 290 7 52 0:47:00.8 0:47:10.7 0:00:09.9 15:10/M

4 Austin Hania 106 7 56 0:49:46.9 0:50:16.7 0:00:29.8 16:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Craig 57 10 30 0:30:14.2 0:30:18.6 0:00:04.4 9:45/M

2 Connor Abel Chelan 3 11 32 0:31:14.2 0:31:30.3 0:00:16.1 10:05/M

3 Aiden Avery 20 9 37 0:33:14.1 0:33:30.5 0:00:16.3 10:43/M

4 Jeremy Avery 19 12 53 0:48:55.0 0:49:37.9 0:00:42.8 15:47/M

5 Cameron Smith 320 10 74 1:11:27.4 1:12:05.6 0:00:38.1 23:03/M

Male 9 to 12

Female 70 to 79

Female 80 and over

Male Age Unknown

Male 8 and Under
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anders Ledell Bothell 138 17 1 0:19:04.0 0:19:08.4 0:00:04.3 6:09/M

2 Bryan Cadena 324 16 4 0:19:51.6 0:19:54.3 0:00:02.6 6:24/M

3 Henry Elsner 309 14 6 0:20:32.2 0:20:34.6 0:00:02.4 6:37/M

4 Bailey Cameron Manson 41 13 9 0:22:41.3 0:22:48.2 0:00:06.8 7:19/M

5 Julio Pena 176 16 16 0:24:06.4 0:24:23.8 0:00:17.3 7:46/M

6 Marcos Pena 177 15 18 0:25:39.4 0:25:56.1 0:00:16.7 8:16/M

7 Jerrod Bishop 294 13 19 0:25:46.0 0:25:50.1 0:00:04.1 8:19/M

8 Angel Novelo 292 14 20 0:26:09.8 0:26:13.2 0:00:03.4 8:26/M

9 Aldo Pena 178 14 36 0:33:10.9 0:33:28.7 0:00:17.7 10:42/M

10 Christopher Bishop 295 13 42 0:36:39.6 0:36:43.8 0:00:04.1 11:49/M

11 Logan Smythe 293 13 44 0:38:46.0 0:38:52.2 0:00:06.2 12:30/M

12 Nick Buckingham Entiat 40 17 45 0:41:34.5 0:41:50.8 0:00:16.3 13:25/M

13 Gage Martin Chelan 146 13 72 1:01:49.9 1:02:40.7 0:00:50.8 19:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kellen Drake 319 24 7 0:20:43.0 0:20:50.4 0:00:07.3 6:41/M

2 Andrew Berg 316 28 12 0:23:08.7 0:23:23.1 0:00:14.3 7:28/M

3 Daniel Gruenberg 286 27 13 0:23:18.9 0:23:25.2 0:00:06.2 7:31/M

4 Adam Poush Orondo 186 29 28 0:29:45.7 0:30:00.6 0:00:14.9 9:36/M

5 Conner Shively 318 28 29 0:29:59.5 0:30:13.6 0:00:14.1 9:40/M

6 Graham Monteleone 164 27 49 0:44:03.7 0:44:03.7 14:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeffrey England Manson 73 34 2 0:19:24.4 0:19:30.3 0:00:05.8 6:15/M

2 Casey Sanford Wenatchee 201 30 10 0:22:42.7 0:22:52.1 0:00:09.3 7:19/M

3 Robert Johnson Cashmere 127 32 15 0:23:50.0 0:23:58.9 0:00:08.9 7:41/M

4 Erik Nelson 278 35 17 0:24:47.8 0:24:55.2 0:00:07.3 8:00/M

5 Andrew Van Wechel Chelan 235 33 35 0:31:34.0 0:31:52.6 0:00:18.5 10:11/M

6 Jesse Anderberg Lynnwood 14 33 38 0:33:14.2 0:34:01.4 0:00:47.2 10:43/M

7 Kevin Hill 111 32 58 0:49:53.8 0:50:20.2 0:00:26.3 16:05/M

8 Ken Moore 259 32 69 0:56:07.9 0:56:52.8 0:00:44.8 18:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Green 301 49 11 0:22:53.2 0:23:00.6 0:00:07.4 7:23/M

2 Jeff Rova 197 42 22 0:27:27.4 0:27:32.1 0:00:04.6 8:51/M

3 Tom Robinson Chelan 192 44 25 0:28:19.7 0:28:30.5 0:00:10.8 9:08/M

4 Scott Cantu 44 43 31 0:31:09.7 0:31:21.6 0:00:11.9 10:03/M

5 Kevin Abel Chelan 2 43 33 0:31:22.3 0:31:39.8 0:00:17.5 10:07/M

6 Wesley Nelson 321 46 50 0:46:33.0 0:47:05.9 0:00:32.8 15:01/M

7 Chris Bishop 291 41 51 0:46:59.2 0:47:10.4 0:00:11.2 15:09/M

8 Mark Freeman Chelan 91 47 60 0:51:38.9 0:52:13.3 0:00:34.3 16:39/M

9 Teal Fairow Puyallup 79 40 66 0:53:56.5 0:54:16.9 0:00:20.3 17:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bob Soost Chelan 221 50 3 0:19:31.0 0:19:34.7 0:00:03.6 6:18/M

2 Al Mayer Coeur D Alene 149 58 5 0:19:57.6 0:20:04.4 0:00:06.7 6:26/M

3 Christopher Rieke Woodinville 191 56 23 0:27:31.0 0:27:44.9 0:00:13.8 8:53/M

4 Tom Schall 251 57 40 0:35:43.6 0:35:55.9 0:00:12.2 11:31/M

5 Clint Combs Bellevue 52 53 54 0:49:06.4 0:49:34.2 0:00:27.7 15:50/M

6 Ron West Gig Harbor 246 56 61 0:51:56.1 0:52:25.9 0:00:29.8 16:45/M

7 Stewart Craig 312 54 62 0:52:02.9 0:52:25.5 0:00:22.5 16:47/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

8 Ben Johnson Shelton 125 51 70 0:58:28.5 0:59:30.4 0:01:01.9 18:52/M

9 Scott Fredrickson Entiat 90 53 73 1:01:50.4 1:02:42.2 0:00:51.7 19:57/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin Sanford 338 60 8 0:21:53.9 0:21:56.3 0:00:02.3 7:04/M

2 Dean Wilson 303 63 14 0:23:37.2 0:23:40.6 0:00:03.4 7:37/M

3 Jan Fedor Chelan 82 60 21 0:27:17.0 0:27:24.9 0:00:07.8 8:48/M

4 Clint Campbell Chelan 42 60 24 0:27:45.4 0:27:56.8 0:00:11.4 8:57/M

5 Gordon Bayes E. Wenatchee 29 68 26 0:29:03.1 0:29:16.9 0:00:13.7 9:22/M

6 Ray Arrington Kent 16 64 27 0:29:37.0 0:29:45.9 0:00:08.9 9:33/M

7 Gregory Piukkula Veradale 182 61 39 0:33:53.1 0:34:21.8 0:00:28.7 10:56/M

8 Robert Vincent 254 60 41 0:35:51.6 0:36:02.4 0:00:10.8 11:34/M

9 Larry Jungk Manson 129 67 46 0:42:21.6 0:42:54.7 0:00:33.1 13:40/M

10 Nick Babcock Wenatchee 21 66 47 0:43:52.8 0:44:26.1 0:00:33.2 14:09/M

11 Pat Jenkins 121 65 57 0:49:53.4 0:50:19.3 0:00:25.9 16:05/M

12 Randy Brooks Chelan 38 63 59 0:51:21.2 0:51:27.4 0:00:06.1 16:34/M

13 Ron Mack 334 63 67 0:54:46.2 0:55:30.9 0:00:44.7 17:40/M

14 Daniel Lambert East Wenatchee 133 60 68 0:55:53.5 0:56:34.9 0:00:41.3 18:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Donald Rova 196 72 34 0:31:28.0 0:31:34.3 0:00:06.2 10:09/M

2 Elbert Hubbard Manson 114 78 64 0:53:06.0 0:53:43.4 0:00:37.3 17:08/M

3 Gary Miller Manson 158 74 71 1:00:40.7 1:01:26.3 0:00:45.5 19:34/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gil Dobbe 252 80 55 0:49:33.0 0:49:50.7 0:00:17.6 15:59/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 80 and over

Male 60 to 69
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